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5 th Baltic Biathlon Masters Championship 2024
Sprint (rollerskis)

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

31.08.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  Active AP LAT3  /  31.08.2024 at 15:15  /  Page 1/2

Bib Name Year Nation Club P.S. Time Gap Penalty

  S13     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 KUNČINA Nika 2010 LTU Vilniaus SC 2-2 10:46.0

4 APSE Alise 2010 LAT OBK 2-2 10:46.3 0.3

3 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eveta 2010 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM 3-3 11:52.4 1:06.4

2 KUODYTĖ Saulė 2010 LTU VilniusSC 3-2 12:08.1 1:22.1

5 MIRONOVA Milana 2011 LTU SK Favoritas 2-2 13:34.8 2:48.8

  V13     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

8 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-3 9:52.0

7 ASARIS Aivo Edgars 2010 LAT Madona 3-3 10:30.0 38.0

6 KUNČIN Maksim 2012 LTU Vilnius SC 3-5 12:38.3 2:46.3

10 MIRONOV Kiril 2011 LTU SK Favoritas 1-3 12:43.2 2:51.2

9 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-4 13:50.3 3:58.3

11 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 5-5 15:57.1 6:05.1 4:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

  S16     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

18 POPOVA Mila 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 2-1 15:04.8

14 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 2008 LTU Vilniaus r.SC S/K ,,Nempolis" 2-2 15:12.2 7.4

16 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabriele 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM 3-1 15:59.8 55.0

  V16     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

31 TRETJAKOV Konstantin 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 3-2 25:44.4

44 STEPANOV Dmitrij 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 4-4 25:49.0 4.6 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

28 NOVICKAS Dominik 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM 2-3 26:30.6 46.2 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

38 POPOV Edgar 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 5-5 28:08.5 2:24.1

33 ŠČETNIKOV Nikita 2007 LTU SK Favoritas 2-3 30:42.6 4:58.2

  S18     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

15 PUŠŅAKOVA Arta 2005 LAT Active AP 5-3 19:39.6

  V18     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

36 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madona 3-2 21:34.1

  V30     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

42 BAGDONAS Ignas 1990 LTU SA Šalna - Ignalina 2-0 20:42.5
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Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

31.08.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  Active AP LAT3  /  31.08.2024 at 15:15  /  Page 2/2

Bib Name Year Nation Club P.S. Time Gap Penalty

  S40     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

13 SUPPI Krista 1976 EST Kagu Biathlon 1-4 15:46.1

17 PUŠŅAKOVA Annija 1981 LAT Active AP 3-3 16:36.9 50.8

19 PAJU Evelin 1979 EST Kagu Biathlon 3-2 18:40.2 2:54.1

  V40     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

29 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 1978 LTU Nempolis LTU 1-3 20:44.8

25 KRULIS Martynas 1979 LTU NEMPOLIS LTU 1-3 20:53.4 8.6

27 ŠČEKOČICHINAS Igoris 1980 LTU Ignalina Team 2-1 21:02.0 17.2

34 MANNINE Sulo 1975 EST Kagu Biathlon 3-2 21:51.5 1:06.7

37 PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 1979 LAT Active AP 3-1 21:59.6 1:14.8

43 ALGIRDAS Puisys 1979 LTU Ignalina Team, Vilimeksas 4-2 22:24.6 1:39.8

32 APSE Andis 1983 LTU Zemīte 2-4 24:04.1 3:19.3

Did Not Start (2)

40 APSITIS Uldis 1976 LAT Ogres Biatlona Klubs

45 ZEMAITIS Liutauras 1980 LTU Ignalina Team

  V50     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

35 PÄRT Janno 1973 EST Kagu Biathlon 1-1 21:29.1

39 NOREIKA Romuald 1966 LTU Nemenčinės S/K ,,Nempolis" 2-2 21:51.1 22.0

41 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 LAT TBK 1-3 21:56.1 27.0

30 ŠEINBERGS Ģirts 1972 LAT Active AP 2-4 26:48.4 5:19.3

26 MÄGI Allan 1972 EST Kagu Biathlon 4-3 27:36.6 6:07.5

  V60     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

23 KACANOVSKI Marijan 1957 LTU Vilniaus r.SC S/K ,,Nempolis" 0-1 12:41.6

22 NEIMANIS Jānis 1963 LAT Talsi 2-3 16:58.2 4:16.6

21 DRĀKE Roberts 1956 LAT NBS 0-3 17:01.2 4:19.6

20 PLEIKŠNIS Jānis 1956 LAT Ķekavas BK 5-3 21:52.2 9:10.6 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

Did Not Start (1)

24 LŪSIS Aigars 1959 LAT Talsu pakalnu sporta klubs

  V70+     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

12 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 LAT Active AP - Preiļi 4-5 13:51.0
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

31.08.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  Active AP LAT3  /  31.08.2024 at 15:18  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name P.S. Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1

  S13     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 1 KUNČINA Nika 2-2 4:24.8 (2) 8:31.9 (2) 10:46.0

2 4 APSE Alise 2-2 4:22.6 (1) 8:31.8 (1) 10:46.3 0.3

3 3 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eveta 3-3 4:51.0 (3) 9:29.5 (3) 11:52.4 1:06.4

4 2 KUODYTĖ Saulė 3-2 5:13.6 (5) 9:46.9 (4) 12:08.1 1:22.1

5 5 MIRONOVA Milana 2-2 5:09.5 (4) 10:18.5 (5) 13:34.8 2:48.8

  V13     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 8 ARAMA Martins 2-3 3:47.3 (1) 7:51.2 (1) 9:52.0

2 7 ASARIS Aivo Edgars 3-3 4:23.4 (2) 8:27.3 (2) 10:30.0 38.0

3 6 KUNČIN Maksim 3-5 4:55.9 (4) 10:21.2 (5) 12:38.3 2:46.3

4 10 MIRONOV Kiril 1-3 4:36.5 (3) 9:54.3 (4) 12:43.2 2:51.2

5 9 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 4-4 5:39.9 (6) 11:13.1 (6) 13:50.3 3:58.3

6 11 PLOTKA Pēteris 5-5 4:58.6 (5) 9:38.1 (3) 15:57.1 6:05.1 4:00.0

  S16     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 18 POPOVA Mila 2-1 7:47.8 (2) 12:16.6 (1) 15:04.8

2 14 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 2-2 7:38.1 (1) 12:35.7 (2) 15:12.2 7.4

3 16 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabriele 3-1 8:43.0 (3) 13:26.6 (3) 15:59.8 55.0

  V16     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 31 TRETJAKOV Konstantin 3-2 9:37.7 (3) 18:51.6 (3) 25:44.4

2 44 STEPANOV Dmitrij 4-4 9:32.0 (2) 18:00.5 (2) 25:49.0 4.6 2:00.0

3 28 NOVICKAS Dominik 2-3 8:50.6 (1) 17:46.8 (1) 26:30.6 46.2 2:00.0

4 38 POPOV Edgar 5-5 10:26.6 (4) 21:22.5 (4) 28:08.5 2:24.1

5 33 ŠČETNIKOV Nikita 2-3 11:41.2 (5) 22:33.3 (5) 30:42.6 4:58.2

  S18     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 15 PUŠŅAKOVA Arta 5-3 9:57.5 (1) 16:24.3 (1) 19:39.6

  V18     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 36 UPENIEKS Rainers 3-2 8:11.4 (1) 16:00.1 (1) 21:34.1

  V30     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 42 BAGDONAS Ignas 2-0 8:11.1 (1) 15:06.1 (1) 20:42.5
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5 th Baltic Biathlon Masters Championship 2024

Sprint (rollerskis)

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

31.08.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  Active AP LAT3  /  31.08.2024 at 15:18  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name P.S. Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1

  S40     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 13 SUPPI Krista 1-4 7:27.2 (1) 12:59.2 (1) 15:46.1

2 17 PUŠŅAKOVA Annija 3-3 8:26.5 (2) 13:52.2 (2) 16:36.9 50.8

3 19 PAJU Evelin 3-2 9:35.1 (3) 15:23.8 (3) 18:40.2 2:54.1

  V40     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 29 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 1-3 7:23.4 (1) 15:15.6 (1) 20:44.8

2 25 KRULIS Martynas 1-3 7:27.9 (2) 15:30.7 (2) 20:53.4 8.6

3 27 ŠČEKOČICHINAS Igoris 2-1 8:09.4 (3) 15:35.1 (3) 21:02.0 17.2

4 34 MANNINE Sulo 3-2 8:30.4 (4) 16:37.4 (5) 21:51.5 1:06.7

5 37 PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 3-1 8:38.5 (5) 16:12.5 (4) 21:59.6 1:14.8

6 43 ALGIRDAS Puisys 4-2 9:13.5 (7) 17:06.9 (6) 22:24.6 1:39.8

7 32 APSE Andis 2-4 8:55.3 (6) 18:24.5 (7) 24:04.1 3:19.3

  V50     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 35 PÄRT Janno 1-1 7:46.1 (2) 15:37.9 (1) 21:29.1

2 39 NOREIKA Romuald 2-2 8:16.0 (3) 16:08.8 (2) 21:51.1 22.0

3 41 NEIMANIS Gatis 1-3 7:35.6 (1) 16:08.8 (2) 21:56.1 27.0

4 30 ŠEINBERGS Ģirts 2-4 9:24.8 (4) 20:09.7 (4) 26:48.4 5:19.3

5 26 MÄGI Allan 4-3 10:21.9 (5) 20:24.6 (5) 27:36.6 6:07.5

  V60     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 23 KACANOVSKI Marijan 0-1 6:06.5 (1) 10:07.5 (1) 12:41.6

2 22 NEIMANIS Jānis 2-3 7:04.8 (2) 13:46.5 (2) 16:58.2 4:16.6

3 21 DRĀKE Roberts 0-3 7:50.5 (3) 14:22.7 (3) 17:01.2 4:19.6

4 20 PLEIKŠNIS Jānis 5-3 10:11.5 (4) 16:40.3 (4) 21:52.2 9:10.6 2:00.0

  V70+     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 12 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 4-5 5:30.5 (1) 11:17.8 (1) 13:51.0
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Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

31.08.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  Active AP LAT3  /  31.08.2024 at 15:19  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name P.S. Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  S13     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 1 KUNČINA Nika 2-2 4:24.8 (2) 4:07.1 (1) 2:14.1 (1) 10:46.0

2 4 APSE Alise 2-2 4:22.6 (1) 4:09.2 (2) 2:14.5 (2) 10:46.3 0.3

3 3 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eveta 3-3 4:51.0 (3) 4:38.5 (4) 2:22.9 (4) 11:52.4 1:06.4

4 2 KUODYTĖ Saulė 3-2 5:13.6 (5) 4:33.3 (3) 2:21.2 (3) 12:08.1 1:22.1

5 5 MIRONOVA Milana 2-2 5:09.5 (4) 5:09.0 (5) 3:16.3 (5) 13:34.8 2:48.8

  V13     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 8 ARAMA Martins 2-3 3:47.3 (1) 4:03.9 (1) 2:00.8 (1) 9:52.0

2 7 ASARIS Aivo Edgars 3-3 4:23.4 (2) 4:03.9 (1) 2:02.7 (2) 10:30.0 38.0

3 6 KUNČIN Maksim 3-5 4:55.9 (4) 5:25.3 (5) 2:17.1 (3) 12:38.3 2:46.3

4 10 MIRONOV Kiril 1-3 4:36.5 (3) 5:17.8 (4) 2:48.9 (6) 12:43.2 2:51.2

5 9 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 4-4 5:39.9 (6) 5:33.2 (6) 2:37.2 (5) 13:50.3 3:58.3

6 11 PLOTKA Pēteris 5-5 4:58.6 (5) 4:39.5 (3) 2:19.0 (4) 15:57.1 6:05.1 4:00.0

  S16     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 18 POPOVA Mila 2-1 7:47.8 (2) 4:28.8 (1) 2:48.2 (3) 15:04.8

2 14 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 2-2 7:38.1 (1) 4:57.6 (3) 2:36.5 (2) 15:12.2 7.4

3 16 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabriele 3-1 8:43.0 (3) 4:43.6 (2) 2:33.2 (1) 15:59.8 55.0

  V16     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 31 TRETJAKOV Konstantin 3-2 9:37.7 (3) 9:13.9 (3) 6:52.8 (4) 25:44.4

2 44 STEPANOV Dmitrij 4-4 9:32.0 (2) 8:28.5 (1) 5:48.5 (1) 25:49.0 4.6 2:00.0

3 28 NOVICKAS Dominik 2-3 8:50.6 (1) 8:56.2 (2) 6:43.8 (2) 26:30.6 46.2 2:00.0

4 38 POPOV Edgar 5-5 10:26.6 (4) 10:55.9 (5) 6:46.0 (3) 28:08.5 2:24.1

5 33 ŠČETNIKOV Nikita 2-3 11:41.2 (5) 10:52.1 (4) 8:09.3 (5) 30:42.6 4:58.2

  S18     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 15 PUŠŅAKOVA Arta 5-3 9:57.5 (1) 6:26.8 (1) 3:15.3 (1) 19:39.6

  V18     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 36 UPENIEKS Rainers 3-2 8:11.4 (1) 7:48.7 (1) 5:34.0 (1) 21:34.1

  V30     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 42 BAGDONAS Ignas 2-0 8:11.1 (1) 6:55.0 (1) 5:36.4 (1) 20:42.5
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5 th Baltic Biathlon Masters Championship 2024

Sprint (rollerskis)

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

31.08.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  Active AP LAT3  /  31.08.2024 at 15:19  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name P.S. Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  S40     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 13 SUPPI Krista 1-4 7:27.2 (1) 5:32.0 (2) 2:46.9 (2) 15:46.1

2 17 PUŠŅAKOVA Annija 3-3 8:26.5 (2) 5:25.7 (1) 2:44.7 (1) 16:36.9 50.8

3 19 PAJU Evelin 3-2 9:35.1 (3) 5:48.7 (3) 3:16.4 (3) 18:40.2 2:54.1

  V40     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 29 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 1-3 7:23.4 (1) 7:52.2 (3) 5:29.2 (5) 20:44.8

2 25 KRULIS Martynas 1-3 7:27.9 (2) 8:02.8 (5) 5:22.7 (3) 20:53.4 8.6

3 27 ŠČEKOČICHINAS Igoris 2-1 8:09.4 (3) 7:25.7 (1) 5:26.9 (4) 21:02.0 17.2

4 34 MANNINE Sulo 3-2 8:30.4 (4) 8:07.0 (6) 5:14.1 (1) 21:51.5 1:06.7

5 37 PUŠŅAKOVS Andis 3-1 8:38.5 (5) 7:34.0 (2) 5:47.1 (7) 21:59.6 1:14.8

6 43 ALGIRDAS Puisys 4-2 9:13.5 (7) 7:53.4 (4) 5:17.7 (2) 22:24.6 1:39.8

7 32 APSE Andis 2-4 8:55.3 (6) 9:29.2 (7) 5:39.6 (6) 24:04.1 3:19.3

  V50     6 km (2 + 2 + 2)  

1 35 PÄRT Janno 1-1 7:46.1 (2) 7:51.8 (1) 5:51.2 (3) 21:29.1

2 39 NOREIKA Romuald 2-2 8:16.0 (3) 7:52.8 (2) 5:42.3 (1) 21:51.1 22.0

3 41 NEIMANIS Gatis 1-3 7:35.6 (1) 8:33.2 (3) 5:47.3 (2) 21:56.1 27.0

4 30 ŠEINBERGS Ģirts 2-4 9:24.8 (4) 10:44.9 (5) 6:38.7 (4) 26:48.4 5:19.3

5 26 MÄGI Allan 4-3 10:21.9 (5) 10:02.7 (4) 7:12.0 (5) 27:36.6 6:07.5

  V60     3,7 km (1,7 + 1 + 1)  

1 23 KACANOVSKI Marijan 0-1 6:06.5 (1) 4:01.0 (1) 2:34.1 (1) 12:41.6

2 22 NEIMANIS Jānis 2-3 7:04.8 (2) 6:41.7 (4) 3:11.7 (3) 16:58.2 4:16.6

3 21 DRĀKE Roberts 0-3 7:50.5 (3) 6:32.2 (3) 2:38.5 (2) 17:01.2 4:19.6

4 20 PLEIKŠNIS Jānis 5-3 10:11.5 (4) 6:28.8 (2) 3:11.9 (4) 21:52.2 9:10.6 2:00.0

  V70+     3 km (1 + 1 + 1)  

1 12 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 4-5 5:30.5 (1) 5:47.3 (1) 2:33.2 (1) 13:51.0


